Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Windows 7 Pro Embedded, POSReady 7, Windows 8 Pro Embedded,
Linux Kernel 3.13 or above
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ADP-CM-5500-AR70Y
15" Haswell i5-4570T, Resistive T/S, 4G DDR3, ADP Logo,
Black ODM, w/o OS & HDD
ADP-CM-5500-AR80X
15" Baytrail, Resistive T/S, 2G DDR3L, ADP Logo, Black
ODM, w/o OS & HDD
96AP165122454000 RAM DDR3 2G/204/1333 (For CM5500-AR70)
96AP165122464000 RAM DDR3 2G/204/1600 LV (For CM5500-AR80)
96AP165122554000 RAM DDR3 4G/204/1333 (For CM5500-AR70)
96AP165122564000 RAM DDR3 4G/204/1600 LV (For CM5500-AR80)
96ND500G-ST-SG5K4 SG 500G 2.5" SATAIII 5KRPM 16MB 7MM 4K
ADP-MR-5001-06003 MSR PS2 CM55 Grey
ADP-MR-5030-06003 Finger Printer CM55 Grey
ADP-MR-5051-06003 MSR+ Finger Printer PS2 Grey
ADP-MR-5061-06003 MSR+ iButton PS2 Grey
ADP-MR-5071-06003 MSR+ RFID PS2 Grey
ADP-MR-5081-06003 MSR+ IC Card Reader PS2 Grey
ADP-MR-50A1-06003 MSR+ iButton+ IC Card Reader PS2 Grey
ADP-MR-50B1-06003 MSR+ Finger Printer+ IC Card Reader PS2 Grey
ADP-VD-3010-32074 Pole mount_VFD WP2029C Aluminum Pole 15CM Black
ADP-VD-3010-34074 Pole mount_VFD WP2029C Aluminum Pole 30CM Black
ADP-VD-3260-43074
Pole mount_VFD WD-304 Plastic Pole 22CM Black
(Alphanumeric and Compound Words)
ADP-2D-0127-42006 10.1" Pole VGA Aluminum Pole 15CM Black
ADP-2D-0127-53004 10.1 Pole VGA Plastic 22CM Glass Black
ADP-2D-0727-12004 15" Pole VGA Aluminum Pole Glass Grey
Color Kit Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ADP-CM5-0000000000 COLOR KIT_ Black
ADP-CM5-0000000002 COLOR KIT_ Red
ADP-CM5-0000000004 COLOR KIT_ White
ADP-CM5-0000000006 COLOR KIT_ Yellow
ADP-CM5-0000000010 COLOR KIT_ Black w/ AdvanPOS Logo
ADP-CM5-0000000012 COLOR KIT_ Red w/ AdvanPOS Logo
ADP-CM5-0000000014 COLOR KIT_ White w/ AdvanPOS Logo
ADP-CM5-0000000016 COLOR KIT_ Yellow w/ AdvanPOS Logo
Fully-Integrated I/O
Front I/O
Rear I/O
CM5500-AR70 CM5500-AR80